Startliste — Obb-O-Tour 2018 Lauf 4

2018-11-17

D12

D14

D19

D55

H12

Elena Novello
Fina Baath
Lena Baath
Leonie Natho
Olivia Missana
Wilma Enborg
Yara Natho

Conny Holtz

Anna Enborg
Anna Schops
Kayla Ritzenthaler
Kristin Ritzenthaler

Mona Schwendemann

Josephine Ebert
Teresa Burrell

Xin Zhang

Dagmar Goetz
Jana Ropertz

Simone Moertl

Andrea Schultze

Bastian Danninger
Benjamin Engler
James Ebert
Johannes Holfert

Valentin Schram

Jack Hay
Marcel Montes

Sascha Bauer

Kilian Irlinger
Ole Magnus Baath
Patrick Kelp

Alexander Hergert
Alexey Kupriyanov
Christoph Kdrner
Gregor Sturm
Ralph Kérner
Teodor Yordanov
Tihomir Despetovic

Vitalii larko

1500 Meter
Individuals/No Club
TSV Jetzendorf
TSV Jetzendorf
OC Miinchen
Individuals/No Club
OC Miinchen

OC Miinchen

3000 Meter
TSV Jetzendorf

6000 Meter

OC Minchen

OLV Landshut
TSV Jetzendorf
TSV Jetzendorf
Individuals/No Club

4000 Meter
TSV Jetzendorf
OC Minchen
OC Miinchen

4000 Meter

DAV Sektion Karpaten
OLV Landshut

TSV Jetzendorf

3000 Meter
OLV Landshut

1500 Meter

OC Minchen
Individuals/No Club
TSV Jetzendorf
TSV Jetzendorf
TSV Jetzendorf

3000 Meter

OC Miinchen

TSV Jetzendorf
Individuals/No Club

4000 Meter

TSV Jetzendorf

TSV Jetzendorf

DAV Sektion Karpaten

6000 Meter
OLV Landshut
OC Miinchen
OLV Landshut
OLV Landshut
OLV Landshut
OC Miinchen
OC Minchen
OC Miinchen

MeOS 2018-11-15 18:20:10, D12, (1/2)

Start 1

7061302
7080601
2061245

14914
2084429

Start 1
9452288

Start 1
821217
8101014
2099899
8632427
236398

Start 1
1982725
7207903

Start 1

2050435
8445500
9680403

Start 1
9669336

Start 1
8333838
2066161
422695

7091108

Start 1

8102007
8010107
2066162

Start 1
9001124
8130206

Start 1

9999909
8646232
8230289
8042042
9500000
1840330
8657246
2119193



H35

H45

H55

Jedermann Kurz

Jedermann Lang

Andreas Enborg
Arist Kozhevnikov
Eckart Voskamp
Florian Lang
Gerhard Werthmann
Mathias Neumdiller
Peter Weinig

Ralf Engler

Roger Ebert

Ronny Natho

Tobias Danninger

Robert Miess

Arndt Werthmann
Hansotto Kelp
Johannes Dreier
Orjan Silfwergard
Rainer Garus

Reinhold Kraus

Alexandra Danninger

Lina Dreier

Mira Simeonova

6000 Meter
OC Miinchen
OC Miinchen
OLV Landshut
OLV Landshut
OLV Landshut
OC Miinchen
OC Minchen
OL Forstern
TSV Jetzendorf
OC Miinchen
OC Minchen

4000 Meter
OL-Team Filder

4000 Meter

OLV Landshut

DAV Sektion Karpaten
OL Forstern

OC Miinchen

OC Miinchen

DAV Sektion Karpaten

4000 Meter
OC Miinchen

3000 Meter
OL Forstern
OC Miinchen

MeOS 2018-11-15 18:20:10, H35, (2/2)

Start 1

790713

9812510
2043601
2067871
7007222
7208679
8255255
8655476
2048520
661177

7898789

Start 1
1411004

Start 1

2048140
7207018
2041782
1399963
8320666
2050466

Start 1
1234565

Start 1
2045571
8300991



